Accent without distraction
Philips LED Single Optic PAR38 Lamps with AirFlux Technology
improves visual experience with superior lighting aesthetics and
optimal thermal efficiency in a sleek, lightweight design.
HHigh efficacy dimmable LED reflector lamp
• Single Optic reduces glare to improve shopper
experience
• 25,000-hour rated average life for Energy Star®

Rated Avg
Life (yrs)2
Approx.
Lumens
Beam
Angle
MBCP3 CRI Est Energy
Cost2,4
Color
Temp
(K)
45472-8 9290011319 13PAR38/F25/827 DIM AF SO 13 25000 22.7 900 25 5300 80 $1.57 2700
45473-6 9290011320 13PAR38/F25/830 DIM AF SO 13 25000 22.7 950 25 5500 80 $1.57 3000
45474-4 9290011321 13PAR38/F35/827 DIM AF SO 13 25000 22.7 900 35 2600 80 $1.57 2700
45475-1 9290011322 13PAR38/F35/830 DIM AF SO 13 25000 22.7 950 35 2750 80 $1.57 3000
43535-4 9290011131 17PAR38/S15/827 DIM AF SO 17 25000 22.7 1200 15 10000 80 $2.05 2700
43536-2 9290011132 17PAR38/S15/830 DIM AF SO 17 25000 22.7 1250 15 10500 80 $2.05 3000
43537-0 9290011133 17PAR38/S15/840 DIM AF SO 17 25000 22.7 1300 15 11000 80 $2.05 4000
43538-8 9290011134 17PAR38/F25/827 DIM AF SO 17 25000 22.7 1200 25 6800 80 $2.05 2700
43539-6 9290011135 17PAR38/F25/830 DIM AF SO 17 25000 22.7 1250 25 7100 80 $2.05 3000
43540-4 9290011136 17PAR38/F25/840 DIM AF SO 17 25000 22.7 1300 25 7500 80 $2.05 4000
43541-2 9290011137 17PAR38/F35/827 DIM AF SO 17 25000 22.7 1200 35 3200 80 $2.05 2700
43542-0 9290011138 17PAR38/F35/830 DIM AF SO 17 25000 22.7 1250 35 3400 80 $2.05 3000
43543-8 9290011139 17PAR38/F35/840 DIM AF SO 17 25000 22.7 1300 35 3600 80 $2.05 4000
Shipping Data (Subject to change without notice)
Product
Number
SKU UPC